

## MPtHA Youth Special Award Recognition

Please notify MPtHA Secretary by March 15 of the following year the award was presented by PtHA.

Upon verification from PtHA that a current MPtHA youth member has earned one of the following titles, the youth member (or his/her family/parents) can notify MPtHA for a special award sponsored by MPtHA Youth Team to be presented at the first show of the following year to the Youth recipient, provided the verification was given to by MARCH 1ST.

- PtHA Youth Champion
- PtHA Youth Legion of Merit
- PtHA Youth Supreme Champion
- PtHA Youth Superior Performance

Youth N	ame:
	gistered name:
	Title and Number:
1.	
3.	
4.	

Parent/Guardian signature \_\_\_\_\_

Please submit to the show office or MPtHA Secretary by March 1 of the following year.

Abby Schuft, MPtHA Secretary, <u>sgnminga@gmail.com</u>, 1068 29th Street SE, Buffalo, MN 55313